
Folk Oriental Dance 08/11 B 1 600078129 DRAGO AURORA 600078129 DRAGO AURORA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600112448 LORENZANI GIORGIA 600112448 LORENZANI GIORGIA LUNIDANZA DUE

Folk Oriental Dance 08/11 C 1 600192494 PIGERINI ALICE 600192494 PIGERINI ALICE LUNIDANZA DUE

Folk Oriental Dance 12/15 A 1 600111941 ROMANO CHIARA 600111941 ROMANO CHIARA ANNALISA DANZE

Folk Oriental Dance 12/15 B 1 600192495 BIGI YLENIA 600192496 BIGI GIADA LUNIDANZA DUE

Folk Oriental Dance 12/15 B 1 600193103 PEDACI RITA 600193103 PEDACI RITA LUNIDANZA DUE

Folk Oriental Dance 12/15 C 1 220343909 D'ALESSIO ELISA 220343909 D'ALESSIO ELISA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

2 600203411 IACONO GIORGIA 600203411 IACONO GIORGIA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

Folk Oriental Dance 16/34 A - SOLO - F AS 1 220288707 GAZZETTA ROBERTA 220288707 GAZZETTA ROBERTA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600274011 ZIZMOND TEJA 600274011 ZIZMOND TEJA CLUB SUNSHINE

3 600021112 GIRARDI MARY 600021112 GIRARDI MARY CLUB SUNSHINE

4 220417155 TEDISCO YLENIA 220417155 TEDISCO YLENIA CLUB SUNSHINE

5 600058104 CORSINI SARA MICHELA 600058104 CORSINI SARA MICHELA PEGASO 88

6 600201247 BORGOGNO FEDERICA 600201247 BORGOGNO FEDERICA SAMSARA CLUB

7 209170318 PORTA CHIARA 209170318 PORTA CHIARA LUNIDANZA DUE

Folk Oriental Dance 16/34 AS 1 220400040 CRASNICH ALESSANDRA 220400040 CRASNICH ALESSANDRA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 220389093 EMILI ELEONORA 220389093 EMILI ELEONORA VAMOS A BAILAR

Folk Oriental Dance 16/34 B 1 600236233 CAUSERO GIULIA 600236236 FARI ARIANNA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600048785 PALAZZOLO SARA 600168823 CHERUBINI VALERIA TAUS CLUB

3 600010084 MONTAGNOLI GUENDALINA 600181657 BIGANZOLI ILARIA SAMSARA CLUB

Folk Oriental Dance 16/34 B 1 600236234 MIRANTE ERIKA 600236234 MIRANTE ERIKA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600218386 PROTASONI SONIA 600218386 PROTASONI SONIA SAMSARA CLUB

3 600233388 FURLAN SELENE 600233388 FURLAN SELENE CENTRO CULTURALE MARGARITA

4 400017001 BELLATI BARBARA 400017001 BELLATI BARBARA SAMSARA CLUB

5 220363861 COSSENTINO FRANCESCA 220363861 COSSENTINO FRANCESCA KRYSTALL DANCE

6 600074856 BALLASINI CINZIA 600074856 BALLASINI CINZIA VAMOS A BAILAR

Folk Oriental Dance 16/34 C 1 600277265 PIAZZI ALICE 600277266 PIAZZI SARA STEP EVOLUTION ASD

2 600275109 RIENZI VALENTINA 600275116 MOREO ANGELA NEW SILVAN SCHOOL DANCE

3 600289304 SURACE GIULIA 600289305 SCAGLIOTTI MARTINA CUS TORINO DANZA

Folk Oriental Dance 16/34 C 1 600278284 GIANFERRARI SARA 600278284 GIANFERRARI SARA A.S.D. ENERGY DANCE STUDIO

2 600243261 RAVERA MIRIAM 600243261 RAVERA MIRIAM NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

3 400016937 MILANI TATIANA 400016937 MILANI TATIANA SAMSARA CLUB

4 600275109 RIENZI VALENTINA 600275109 RIENZI VALENTINA NEW SILVAN SCHOOL DANCE

Folk Oriental Dance 35/OL A - SOLO - F AS 1 600260758 BRAGGION BARBARA 600260758 BRAGGION BARBARA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600005516 LAURENTIS STEFANIA 600005516 LAURENTIS STEFANIA SAMSARA CLUB



3 220417709 CALDERONI GRETA 220417709 CALDERONI GRETA VAMOS A BAILAR

4 600181655 GRECO MARIAPALMA 600181655 GRECO MARIAPALMA CLUB SUNSHINE

5 600150711 CIUTI CATERINA 600150711 CIUTI CATERINA CLUB SUNSHINE

6 220368616 BALBO MIRIAM 220368616 BALBO MIRIAM BLU LAGUNA DANZE

7 600146777 LOMBARDI NATALIA 600146777 LOMBARDI NATALIA CENTRO CULTURALE MARGARITA

Folk Oriental Dance 35/OL B 1 600255440 NEAGU IONELA 600255440 NEAGU IONELA SAMSARA CLUB

2 400016950 PARACCHINO LARA 400016950 PARACCHINO LARA SAMSARA CLUB

3 600093019 MARGINI PATRIZIA 600093019 MARGINI PATRIZIA DANZA LEROSE

Folk Oriental Dance 35/OL C 1 400016926 MACCHI ALESSIA 400016927 POTA MONICA SAMSARA CLUB

Folk Oriental Dance 35/OL C 1 600260759 ROCCO NICOLETTA 600260759 ROCCO NICOLETTA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600278279 BRINI ELISABETTA 600278279 BRINI ELISABETTA A.S.D. ENERGY DANCE STUDIO

3 600282523 ZHELEZNYAKOVA MARYNA 600282523 ZHELEZNYAKOVA MARYNA STELLA SHOW DANCE

4 600255443 RICCO GLENDA 600255443 RICCO GLENDA SAMSARA CLUB

5 220377315 CONSIGLIO ANGELA 220377315 CONSIGLIO ANGELA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

Oriental Dance 08/11 B 1 600078129 DRAGO AURORA 600078129 DRAGO AURORA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600112448 LORENZANI GIORGIA 600112448 LORENZANI GIORGIA LUNIDANZA DUE

3 600090294 LAZZERONI NICOLE 600090294 LAZZERONI NICOLE LUNIDANZA DUE

4 600034440 BERRETTI GAIA 600034440 BERRETTI GAIA AGO E GABRI

5 600140364 VERNI SARA 600140364 VERNI SARA LUNIDANZA DUE

Oriental Dance 08/11 C 1 600192494 PIGERINI ALICE 600192494 PIGERINI ALICE LUNIDANZA DUE

2 600289334 SAMANNA' FEDERICA 600289334 SAMANNA' FEDERICA VIP DANCE

Oriental Dance 12/15 A 1 600111941 ROMANO CHIARA 600111941 ROMANO CHIARA ANNALISA DANZE

2 600026244 FIOR NATASHA 600026244 FIOR NATASHA CLUB SUNSHINE

Oriental Dance 12/15 B 1 600120693 PUNTIN AMBRA 600120693 PUNTIN AMBRA OLIMPIA

2 600193103 PEDACI RITA 600193103 PEDACI RITA LUNIDANZA DUE

3 600195642 CALCAGNI NOEMI 600195642 CALCAGNI NOEMI AGO E GABRI

Oriental Dance 12/15 C 1 220377332 AMMIRATO ALESSIA 600203411 IACONO GIORGIA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

Oriental Dance 12/15 C 1 220343909 D'ALESSIO ELISA 220343909 D'ALESSIO ELISA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

2 600049242 MARSELLA IRENE 600049242 MARSELLA IRENE NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

3 220377332 AMMIRATO ALESSIA 220377332 AMMIRATO ALESSIA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

4 600078130 PINES NICOL 600078130 PINES NICOL OLIMPIA

Oriental Dance 16/34 A 1 220288488 CHILLO GAIA 220332237 GUCCINI GIULIA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO

2 220223047 CASTELLANI SARAH 600093854 CARRINO ANNA LISA AZUCAR

Oriental Dance 16/34 A - SOLO - F AS 1 600274011 ZIZMOND TEJA 600274011 ZIZMOND TEJA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600058104 CORSINI SARA MICHELA 600058104 CORSINI SARA MICHELA PEGASO 88

3 600021112 GIRARDI MARY 600021112 GIRARDI MARY CLUB SUNSHINE



4 600201247 BORGOGNO FEDERICA 600201247 BORGOGNO FEDERICA SAMSARA CLUB

5 209170318 PORTA CHIARA 209170318 PORTA CHIARA LUNIDANZA DUE

6 600218386 PROTASONI SONIA 600218386 PROTASONI SONIA SAMSARA CLUB

7 600005514 TONELLI SARA 600005514 TONELLI SARA SAMSARA CLUB

8 220325403 CAPPELLARO LAURA 220325403 CAPPELLARO LAURA AGO E GABRI

9 600093854 CARRINO ANNA LISA 600093854 CARRINO ANNA LISA AZUCAR

Oriental Dance 16/34 AS 1 220288707 GAZZETTA ROBERTA 220288707 GAZZETTA ROBERTA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 220400040 CRASNICH ALESSANDRA 220400040 CRASNICH ALESSANDRA CLUB SUNSHINE

3 220404885 VETTORELLO FRANCESCA 220404885 VETTORELLO FRANCESCA CLUB SUNSHINE

4 220417155 TEDISCO YLENIA 220417155 TEDISCO YLENIA CLUB SUNSHINE

5 220389093 EMILI ELEONORA 220389093 EMILI ELEONORA VAMOS A BAILAR

6 600093611 GRASSI DAYANA MARIE 600093611 GRASSI DAYANA MARIE CLUB SUNSHINE

Oriental Dance 16/34 B 1 600196684 BUTRICO CRISTIANA 600236234 MIRANTE ERIKA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600048785 PALAZZOLO SARA 600168823 CHERUBINI VALERIA TAUS CLUB

3 600010084 MONTAGNOLI GUENDALINA 600181657 BIGANZOLI ILARIA SAMSARA CLUB

Oriental Dance 16/34 B - SOLO - F A 1 600255442 FERRAROTTI MELISSA 600255442 FERRAROTTI MELISSA SAMSARA CLUB

2 600236234 MIRANTE ERIKA 600236234 MIRANTE ERIKA CLUB SUNSHINE

3 600233388 FURLAN SELENE 600233388 FURLAN SELENE CENTRO CULTURALE MARGARITA

4 220388309 CALDERAN TABITHA 220388309 CALDERAN TABITHA CLUB SUNSHINE

5 600196684 BUTRICO CRISTIANA 600196684 BUTRICO CRISTIANA CLUB SUNSHINE

6 600181654 BUTTIGLIERI ALESSIA 600181654 BUTTIGLIERI ALESSIA SAMSARA CLUB

7 600181657 BIGANZOLI ILARIA 600181657 BIGANZOLI ILARIA SAMSARA CLUB

7 220198791 MAGLIA MARTINA 220198791 MAGLIA MARTINA AGO E GABRI

7 220191928 PIZZI ELENA 220191928 PIZZI ELENA AGO E GABRI

7 600236232 VALENTINUZZO ILARIA 600236232 VALENTINUZZO ILARIA CLUB SUNSHINE

11 600074871 CARNEVALI CHIARA 600074871 CARNEVALI CHIARA VAMOS A BAILAR

11 600010084 MONTAGNOLI GUENDALINA 600010084 MONTAGNOLI GUENDALINA SAMSARA CLUB

13 600074856 BALLASINI CINZIA 600074856 BALLASINI CINZIA VAMOS A BAILAR

13 400017001 BELLATI BARBARA 400017001 BELLATI BARBARA SAMSARA CLUB

13 600048785 PALAZZOLO SARA 600048785 PALAZZOLO SARA TAUS CLUB

16 600168823 CHERUBINI VALERIA 600168823 CHERUBINI VALERIA TAUS CLUB

16 220363861 COSSENTINO FRANCESCA 220363861 COSSENTINO FRANCESCA KRYSTALL DANCE

Oriental Dance 16/34 C 1 600275109 RIENZI VALENTINA 600275116 MOREO ANGELA NEW SILVAN SCHOOL DANCE

Oriental Dance 16/34 C 1 400005626 CARDELLICCHIO SELENE 400005626 CARDELLICCHIO SELENE L'ALMA LATINA S.S.D. A R.L.

2 600251035 CAPPUCCINI LINDA 600251035 CAPPUCCINI LINDA NEW LINE DANCE ONE

3 600275116 MOREO ANGELA 600275116 MOREO ANGELA NEW SILVAN SCHOOL DANCE

4 600277266 PIAZZI SARA 600277266 PIAZZI SARA STEP EVOLUTION ASD

5 600256194 CATANIA SABRINA 600256194 CATANIA SABRINA NAHJLA CENTRO STUDI DANZA

6 400016937 MILANI TATIANA 400016937 MILANI TATIANA SAMSARA CLUB

Oriental Dance 35/OL A - SOLO  - F AS 1 600260758 BRAGGION BARBARA 600260758 BRAGGION BARBARA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 600005516 LAURENTIS STEFANIA 600005516 LAURENTIS STEFANIA SAMSARA CLUB



3 220417709 CALDERONI GRETA 220417709 CALDERONI GRETA VAMOS A BAILAR

4 600150711 CIUTI CATERINA 600150711 CIUTI CATERINA CLUB SUNSHINE

5 600196675 D'ELIA TIZIANA 600196675 D'ELIA TIZIANA CLUB SUNSHINE

6 600181655 GRECO MARIAPALMA 600181655 GRECO MARIAPALMA CLUB SUNSHINE

7 220368616 BALBO MIRIAM 220368616 BALBO MIRIAM BLU LAGUNA DANZE

8 220359756 CARLINO CRISTIANA 220359756 CARLINO CRISTIANA CLUB SUNSHINE

9 600146777 LOMBARDI NATALIA 600146777 LOMBARDI NATALIA CENTRO CULTURALE MARGARITA

Oriental Dance 35/OL B 1 600255440 NEAGU IONELA 600255440 NEAGU IONELA SAMSARA CLUB

2 400016950 PARACCHINO LARA 400016950 PARACCHINO LARA SAMSARA CLUB

Oriental Dance 35/OL C - DUO B 1 400016926 MACCHI ALESSIA 400016927 POTA MONICA SAMSARA CLUB

1 600260759 ROCCO NICOLETTA 600260759 ROCCO NICOLETTA CLUB SUNSHINE

2 400016927 POTA MONICA 400016927 POTA MONICA SAMSARA CLUB

3 600255443 RICCO GLENDA 600255443 RICCO GLENDA SAMSARA CLUB

4 600278279 BRINI ELISABETTA 600278279 BRINI ELISABETTA A.S.D. ENERGY DANCE STUDIO

5 220377315 CONSIGLIO ANGELA 220377315 CONSIGLIO ANGELA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

6 220388381 CESARO MARINA 220388381 CESARO MARINA NAHJLA CENTRO STUDI DANZA

7 400016926 MACCHI ALESSIA 400016926 MACCHI ALESSIA SAMSARA CLUB

8 600269162 ZANNI ELENA 600269162 ZANNI ELENA DANZA LEROSE

Show Oriental Dance 08/11 B 1 600090294 LAZZERONI NICOLE 600090294 LAZZERONI NICOLE LUNIDANZA DUE

2 600034440 BERRETTI GAIA 600034440 BERRETTI GAIA AGO E GABRI

Show Oriental Dance 08/11 C 1 600058698 FRATI ALESSIA 600058698 FRATI ALESSIA A.S.D. LADY STEFANIA

Show Oriental Dance 12/15 A 1 600111941 ROMANO CHIARA 600111941 ROMANO CHIARA ANNALISA DANZE

Show Oriental Dance 12/15 B 1 600192495 BIGI YLENIA 600192496 BIGI GIADA LUNIDANZA DUE

Show Oriental Dance 12/15 B 1 600240227 RIANI GIOVANNA 600240227 RIANI GIOVANNA LUNIDANZA DUE

Show Oriental Dance 12/15 C 1 220377340 GRASSELLI ALESSIA 220377343 MOCCAFIGHE GIULIA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

Show Oriental Dance 12/15 C - SOLO - F B 1 220377340 GRASSELLI ALESSIA 220377340 GRASSELLI ALESSIA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

2 220343909 D'ALESSIO ELISA 220343909 D'ALESSIO ELISA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

3 600078130 PINES NICOL 600078130 PINES NICOL OLIMPIA

4 600203411 IACONO GIORGIA 600203411 IACONO GIORGIA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

5 600203412 CATANIA GIADA 600203412 CATANIA GIADA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

6 220377332 AMMIRATO ALESSIA 220377332 AMMIRATO ALESSIA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

7 600049242 MARSELLA IRENE 600049242 MARSELLA IRENE NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

Show Oriental Dance 16/34 A - DUO 1 220223047 CASTELLANI SARAH 600093854 CARRINO ANNA LISA AZUCAR

1 220325403 CAPPELLARO LAURA 220325403 CAPPELLARO LAURA AGO E GABRI

2 600181657 BIGANZOLI ILARIA 600181657 BIGANZOLI ILARIA SAMSARA CLUB

3 600218386 PROTASONI SONIA 600218386 PROTASONI SONIA SAMSARA CLUB

4 220191928 PIZZI ELENA 220191928 PIZZI ELENA AGO E GABRI



5 600181654 BUTTIGLIERI ALESSIA 600181654 BUTTIGLIERI ALESSIA SAMSARA CLUB

6 600074871 CARNEVALI CHIARA 600074871 CARNEVALI CHIARA VAMOS A BAILAR

7 600093854 CARRINO ANNA LISA 600093854 CARRINO ANNA LISA AZUCAR

Show Oriental Dance 16/34 B 1 220198791 MAGLIA MARTINA 220325403 CAPPELLARO LAURA AGO E GABRI

Show Oriental Dance 16/34 B - SOLO - F A 1 600255442 FERRAROTTI MELISSA 600255442 FERRAROTTI MELISSA SAMSARA CLUB

2 400017001 BELLATI BARBARA 400017001 BELLATI BARBARA SAMSARA CLUB

3 220198791 MAGLIA MARTINA 220198791 MAGLIA MARTINA AGO E GABRI

4 220200850 INSANA GIUSY 220200850 INSANA GIUSY A.S.D. TWEETY DANCE

5 600236232 VALENTINUZZO ILARIA 600236232 VALENTINUZZO ILARIA CLUB SUNSHINE

6 600233388 FURLAN SELENE 600233388 FURLAN SELENE CENTRO CULTURALE MARGARITA

7 220363861 COSSENTINO FRANCESCA 220363861 COSSENTINO FRANCESCA KRYSTALL DANCE

8 220388309 CALDERAN TABITHA 220388309 CALDERAN TABITHA CLUB SUNSHINE

9 600010084 MONTAGNOLI GUENDALINA 600010084 MONTAGNOLI GUENDALINA SAMSARA CLUB

10 600005514 TONELLI SARA 600005514 TONELLI SARA SAMSARA CLUB

Show Oriental Dance 16/34 C 1 600256194 CATANIA SABRINA 600256194 CATANIA SABRINA NAHJLA CENTRO STUDI DANZA

2 400005626 CARDELLICCHIO SELENE 400005626 CARDELLICCHIO SELENE L'ALMA LATINA S.S.D. A R.L.

3 600277265 PIAZZI ALICE 600277265 PIAZZI ALICE STEP EVOLUTION ASD

4 400016937 MILANI TATIANA 400016937 MILANI TATIANA SAMSARA CLUB

5 600243261 RAVERA MIRIAM 600243261 RAVERA MIRIAM NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE

Show Oriental Dance 35/OL A 1 220417709 CALDERONI GRETA 220417709 CALDERONI GRETA VAMOS A BAILAR

2 600005516 LAURENTIS STEFANIA 600005516 LAURENTIS STEFANIA SAMSARA CLUB

3 600181655 GRECO MARIAPALMA 600181655 GRECO MARIAPALMA CLUB SUNSHINE

4 220368616 BALBO MIRIAM 220368616 BALBO MIRIAM BLU LAGUNA DANZE

Show Oriental Dance 35/OL B 1 600287015 CALVANO ELISA 600287017 BRUNI SABRINA TAUS CLUB

Show Oriental Dance 35/OL B 1 600255440 NEAGU IONELA 600255440 NEAGU IONELA SAMSARA CLUB

2 400016950 PARACCHINO LARA 400016950 PARACCHINO LARA SAMSARA CLUB

3 600287017 BRUNI SABRINA 600287017 BRUNI SABRINA TAUS CLUB

Show Oriental Dance 35/OL C 1 600221750 DEANTONIO STEFANIA 600221751 SAPIO MONICA VAMOS A BAILAR

2 600278279 BRINI ELISABETTA 600278284 GIANFERRARI SARA A.S.D. ENERGY DANCE STUDIO

2 400016926 MACCHI ALESSIA 400016927 POTA MONICA SAMSARA CLUB

Show Oriental Dance 35/OL C 1 600282523 ZHELEZNYAKOVA MARYNA 600282523 ZHELEZNYAKOVA MARYNA STELLA SHOW DANCE

2 600255443 RICCO GLENDA 600255443 RICCO GLENDA SAMSARA CLUB

3 600221751 SAPIO MONICA 600221751 SAPIO MONICA VAMOS A BAILAR

4 600278279 BRINI ELISABETTA 600278279 BRINI ELISABETTA A.S.D. ENERGY DANCE STUDIO

5 220377315 CONSIGLIO ANGELA 220377315 CONSIGLIO ANGELA NEGMA E LE STELLE D'ORIENTE


